
WE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
sobota 3. června 2023 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 25 22.01.2006
2 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 6 07.06.2002
3 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 34 26.11.2009
4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 20 22.04.2007
5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 7 01.04.2000
6 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJDOZ CZE 27 26.09.1980
7 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 37 08.11.1988
8 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 17
9 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta HF PRAHA CZE 34 01.07.1991
10 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 9 09.11.2003
11 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 14 17.04.1997
12 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 16 05.03.2000
13 JASNÁ Tereza TĚLOJDOZ CZE 5 05.03.2000
14 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 30 13.03.2008
15 KORYCH Gabriela UNIVSKPS CZE 37 11.10.1989
16 MYŠKOVÁ Petra TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 29
17 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 18 25.05.2002
18 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala TJDPZ CZE 2 25.05.1990
19 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 11 30.05.1999
20 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 4 07.07.2002
21 RAJNOCH Barbora TJDPZ CZE 30 01.01.1996
22 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 34 13.06.1984
23 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 3 14.06.1999
24 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 18 04.10.1997
25 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 15 06.06.2006
26 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna TĚLOJDOZ CZE 25 26.09.1999
27 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCPŠS CZE 13 23.08.2007
28 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 10 07.10.2001
29 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 12 04.07.2002
30 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 27 31.07.1984
31 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 23 05.12.2006



WE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
sobota 3. června 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala TJDPZ CZE 2
2 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 3
3 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 4
4 JASNÁ Tereza TĚLOJDOZ CZE 5
5 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 6
6 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 7
7 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 9
8 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 10
9 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 11
10 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 12
11 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCPŠS CZE 13
12 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 14
13 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 15
14 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 16
15 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 17
16 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 18
17 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 18
18 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 20
19 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 23
20 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 25
21 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna TĚLOJDOZ CZE 25
22 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJDOZ CZE 27
23 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 27
24 MYŠKOVÁ Petra TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 29
25 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 30
26 RAJNOCH Barbora TJDPZ CZE 30
27 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta HF PRAHA CZE 34
28 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 34
29 BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 34
30 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 37
31 KORYCH Gabriela UNIVSKPS CZE 37



WE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
sobota 3. června 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 3
Referee(s):

TICHÝ František (SLAVLZ / CZE)

POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS / CZE

ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

MYŠKOVÁ Petra TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS / CZE

SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS / CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala TJDPZ / CZE

Strip 4
Referee(s):

TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SCPŠS / CZE)

HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS / CZE

SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS / CZE

DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS / CZE

VOLÁKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ / CZE

RAJNOCH Barbora TJDPZ / CZE

ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ / UKR

Strip 5
Referee(s):

KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS / CZE

VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCPŠS / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS / CZE

JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta HF PRAHA / CZE

COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

ČAPKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

KORYCH Gabriela UNIVSKPS / CZE



Strip 7
Referee(s):

VALKOVIČ Martin (SCPŠS / CZE)

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS / CZE

JASNÁ Tereza TĚLOJDOZ / CZE

ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ / CZE

BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS / CZE

AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ / CZE

CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ / CZE



WE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
sobota 3. června 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 6 0,86 34 19 +15 Advanced
2 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 6 0,86 34 21 +13 Advanced
3T PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala TJDPZ CZE 6 0,86 32 21 +11 Advanced
3T DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE 6 0,86 32 21 +11 Advanced
5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
6 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 5 0,71 31 19 +12 Advanced
7 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 5 0,71 33 24 +9 Advanced
8 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 5 0,71 30 23 +7 Advanced
9 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
10 KORYCH Gabriela UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,57 32 28 +4 Advanced
11 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 4 0,57 31 29 +2 Advanced
12 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 4 0,57 25 25 0 Advanced
13 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJDOZ CZE 4 0,57 27 29 -2 Advanced
14 JASNÁ Tereza TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
15 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 3 0,50 21 27 -6 Advanced
16 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,43 30 28 +2 Advanced
17 RAJNOCH Barbora TJDPZ CZE 3 0,43 30 30 0 Advanced
18 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,43 27 29 -2 Advanced
19 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 3 0,43 26 29 -3 Advanced
20 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3 0,43 24 29 -5 Advanced
21 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 3 0,43 23 29 -6 Advanced
22 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
23T BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
23T KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
25 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 2 0,29 28 33 -5 Eliminated
26 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 2 0,29 25 31 -6 Eliminated
27 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 2 0,29 21 31 -10 Eliminated
28 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 2 0,29 19 33 -14 Eliminated
29 MYŠKOVÁ Petra TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 1 0,14 25 34 -9 Eliminated
30 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCPŠS CZE 1 0,14 22 31 -9 Eliminated
31 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta HF PRAHA CZE 1 0,14 17 32 -15 Eliminated
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WE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
sobota 3. června 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 COUFALOVÁ Anna 1.FCBPBZ CZE 01.04.2000
2 DOUBOVÁ Dominika SCPŠS CZE
3T ČAPKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJDOZ CZE 26.09.1980
3T POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 30.05.1999
5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 1.FCBPBZ CZE 06.06.2006
6 YOUSEF Mira SPORŠÚNLZ UKR 05.12.2006
7 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina SCPŠS CZE 14.06.1999
8 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela TJLTZ CZE 07.06.2002
9 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala TJDPZ CZE 25.05.1990
10 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SCPŠS CZE 22.04.2007
11 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka TJDPZ CZE 17.04.1997
12 KORYCH Gabriela UNIVSKPS CZE 11.10.1989
13 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SCPŠS CZE 07.07.2002
14 RAJNOCH Barbora TJDPZ CZE 01.01.1996
15 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 13.06.1984
16 SVOBODA Michaela UNIVSKPS CZE 04.10.1997
17 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SCPŠS CZE 07.10.2001
18 JASNÁ Tereza TĚLOJDOZ CZE 05.03.2000
19 ADAMCOVÁ Anita TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 22.01.2006
20 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna TĚLOJDOZ CZE 26.09.1999
21 JASNÁ Adéla TĚLOJDOZ CZE 05.03.2000
22 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára TJLPZ CZE 08.11.1988
23T BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla SCPŠS CZE 26.11.2009
23T KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SCPŠS CZE 13.03.2008
25 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela TĚLOJDOZ CZE 31.07.1984
26 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SCPŠS CZE 09.11.2003
27 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana TĚLOJDOZ CZE 04.07.2002
28 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.FCBPBZ CZE 25.05.2002
29 MYŠKOVÁ Petra TJLKV-ŠZ CZE
30 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SCPŠS CZE 23.08.2007
31 FRDLÍKOVÁ Markéta HF PRAHA CZE 01.07.1991



WE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
sobota 3. června 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FÖLDES Fridrich CZE 3404 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KROUŽECKÝ Tomáš CZE 1307 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOTALÍK Libor CZE 1126 Ref: 1
PITRA Pavel CZE 229 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SENJUKOVÁ Tereza CZE 1878 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TICHÝ František CZE 2970 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE 324 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALKOVIČ Martin CZE 239 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 31
Total participants: 31
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 30 participants
UKR: 1 participants



Fencer Name Birthdate

COUFALOVÁ Anna 2000
COUFALOVÁ Libuše
NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 2002
ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2006

ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 1980
ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 1984
VOLÁKOVÁ Hana 2002
ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 1984

JASNÁ Adéla 2000
JASNÁ Tereza 2000
ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 1999

CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 1997
PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 1990
RAJNOCH Barbora 1996
ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga

ADAMCOVÁ Anita 2006
MYŠKOVÁ Kristýna
MYŠKOVÁ Petra

BIELESZOVÁ Veronika
PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 2002
SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 1999

HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 2003
POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 1999
VINCENCOVÁ Ester 2001

BARTOŠKOVÁ Adéla 2009
CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 2007
KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2008
VALENTOVÁ Amálie 2007

KORYCH Gabriela 1989
SVOBODA Michaela 1997
VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 2005



SRTWE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
neděle 4. června 2023 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 1.FC Bělá pod Bezdězem 1.FCBPBZ CZE 1
2 Dukla Praha TJDPZ CZE 2
3 Dukla Olomouc A TĚLOJDOZ CZE 3
4 SC Praha B SCPŠS CZE 4
5 SC Praha C SCPŠS CZE 5
6 SC Praha A SCPŠS CZE 6
7 Dukla Olomouc B TĚLOJDOZ CZE 7
8 USK Praha UNIVSKPS CZE 8
9 Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary TJLKV-ŠZ CZE 9
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SRTWE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
neděle 4. června 2023 - 12:00

6 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 4 4 5 5 MYŠKOVÁ Petra 3
5 KORYCH Gabriela 6 10 9 4 MYŠKOVÁ Kristýna 1
4 SVOBODA Michaela 5 15 12 3 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 2
6 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 5 20 17 5 MYŠKOVÁ Kristýna 1
4 SVOBODA Michaela 5 25 19 2 MYŠKOVÁ Petra 3
5 KORYCH Gabriela 5 30 24 5 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 2
4 SVOBODA Michaela 5 35 26 2 MYŠKOVÁ Kristýna 1
6 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 5 40 33 7 ADAMCOVÁ Anita 2
5 KORYCH Gabriela 5 45 35 2 MYŠKOVÁ Petra 3

Referee: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SCPŠS / CZE)

6 SVOBODA Michaela 5 5 5 5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 3
5 KORYCH Gabriela 4 9 10 5 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1
4 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 1 10 15 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2
6 SVOBODA Michaela 7 17 20 5 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1
4 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 0 17 25 5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 3
5 KORYCH Gabriela 2 19 30 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2
4 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 0 19 35 5 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1
6 SVOBODA Michaela 5 24 40 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 2
5 KORYCH Gabriela 5 29 45 5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 3

Referee: KILIÁN Frank (TJDPZ / CZE)

6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 2 2 5 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 3
5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 5 7 10 5 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1
4 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 3 10 15 5 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2
6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 5 15 19 4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1
4 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 2 17 25 6 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 3
5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 0 17 30 5 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2
4 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 6 23 34 4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1
6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 13 36 40 6 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2
5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 7 43 45 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 3

Referee: TŮMA Marek (TJSPDI / CZE)



6 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 5 5 2 2 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 3
5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5 10 5 3 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 1
4 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 5 15 9 4 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 2
6 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 5 20 12 3 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 1
4 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 5 25 18 6 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 3
5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5 30 23 5 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 2
4 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 5 35 29 6 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana R
6 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 5 40 30 1 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 2
5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5 45 32 2 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 3

Referee: SENJUKOVÁ Tereza (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

3 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 5 5 4 4 JASNÁ Adéla 6
1 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga 3 8 10 6 JASNÁ Tereza 5
2 RAJNOCH Barbora 3 11 15 5 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 4
1 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga 2 13 17 2 JASNÁ Adéla 6
3 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 10 23 25 8 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 4
2 RAJNOCH Barbora 1 24 30 5 JASNÁ Tereza 5
1 ZÁVORKOVÁ Olga 2 26 31 1 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 4
2 RAJNOCH Barbora 8 34 36 5 JASNÁ Adéla 6
3 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 11 45 44 8 JASNÁ Tereza 5

Referee: TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 5 5 1 1 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6
1 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 4 9 8 7 COUFALOVÁ Anna 5
2 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 6 15 15 7 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 4
1 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 1 16 20 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6
3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 5 21 25 5 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 4
2 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 2 23 30 5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 5
1 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 6 29 35 5 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 4
2 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1 30 40 5 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6
3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 0 30 45 5 COUFALOVÁ Anna 5

Referee: TICHÝ František (SLAVLZ / CZE)



3 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 5 5 4 4 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 6
1 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 1 6 10 6 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5
2 RAJNOCH Barbora 2 8 15 5 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 4
1 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 3 11 18 3 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 6
3 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 6 17 25 7 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 4
2 RAJNOCH Barbora 1 18 30 5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5
1 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 3 21 35 5 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 4
2 RAJNOCH Barbora 2 23 40 5 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 6
3 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 3 26 45 5 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5

Referee: SENJUKOVÁ Tereza (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

3 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5 5 2 2 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6
1 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 5 10 6 4 COUFALOVÁ Libuše 5
2 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 5 15 7 1 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 4
1 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 2 17 15 8 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6
3 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 8 25 16 1 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 4
2 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 5 30 18 2 COUFALOVÁ Libuše 5
1 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie 5 35 19 1 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 4
2 SALIGEROVÁ Kateřina 5 40 21 2 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Adéla 6
3 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika 5 45 25 4 COUFALOVÁ Libuše 5

Referee: COUFAL Tomáš (TĚLOJDOZ / CZE)

6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 5 5 1 1 SVOBODA Michaela 3
5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 5 10 4 3 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 1
4 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 5 15 10 6 KORYCH Gabriela 2
6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 5 20 12 2 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 1
4 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 5 25 21 9 SVOBODA Michaela 3
5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 5 30 24 3 KORYCH Gabriela 2
4 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 5 35 28 4 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 1
6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 5 40 31 3 KORYCH Gabriela 2
5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 5 45 34 3 SVOBODA Michaela 3

Referee: MARHOLD Roman (TJLTZ / CZE)



6 JASNÁ Adéla 5 5 3 3 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 3
5 JASNÁ Tereza 5 10 6 3 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 1
4 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 5 15 9 3 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 2
6 JASNÁ Adéla 5 20 13 4 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 1
4 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 5 25 16 3 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 3
5 JASNÁ Tereza 5 30 17 1 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 2
4 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 5 35 26 9 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 1
6 JASNÁ Adéla 5 40 34 8 ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela 2
5 JASNÁ Tereza 5 45 41 7 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 3

Referee: KILIÁN Frank (TJDPZ / CZE)

6 JASNÁ Adéla 5 5 5 5 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 3
5 JASNÁ Tereza 3 8 10 5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 1
4 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 3 11 15 5 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 2
6 JASNÁ Adéla 3 14 20 5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 1
4 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 2 16 25 5 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 3
5 JASNÁ Tereza 5 21 30 5 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 2
4 ŠPATENKOVÁ Anna 5 26 35 5 POTOČKOVÁ Kateřina 1
6 JASNÁ Adéla 1 27 40 5 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza 2
5 JASNÁ Tereza 7 34 45 5 VINCENCOVÁ Ester 3

Referee: TICHÝ František (SLAVLZ / CZE)

6 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 2 2 5 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 3
5 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 5 7 10 5 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1
4 RAJNOCH Barbora 7 14 15 5 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2
6 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 6 20 18 3 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1
4 RAJNOCH Barbora 5 25 21 3 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 3
5 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 5 30 24 3 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2
4 RAJNOCH Barbora 5 35 27 3 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora 1
6 CHALUPNÍKOVÁ Aranka 5 40 30 3 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška 2
5 PĚCHOVOVÁ Michala 5 45 35 5 VALENTOVÁ Amálie 3

Referee: TŮMA Marek (TJSPDI / CZE)



3 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana 3 3 5 5 SVOBODA Michaela 6
1 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 7 10 8 3 KORYCH Gabriela 5
2 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 5 15 10 2 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 4
1 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 4 19 15 5 SVOBODA Michaela 6
3 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana 6 25 17 2 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 4
2 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 5 30 22 5 KORYCH Gabriela 5
1 ŘÍHOVÁ Marcela 5 35 31 9 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza 4
2 ČAPKOVÁ Barbora 5 40 33 2 SVOBODA Michaela 6
3 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana 5 45 38 5 KORYCH Gabriela 5

Referee: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SCPŠS / CZE)



SRTWE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
neděle 4. června 2023 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 SC Praha A SCPŠS CZE
2 1.FC Bělá pod Bezdězem 1.FCBPBZ CZE
3 Dukla Praha TJDPZ CZE
4 SC Praha C SCPŠS CZE
5 SC Praha B SCPŠS CZE
6 Dukla Olomouc B TĚLOJDOZ CZE
7 Dukla Olomouc A TĚLOJDOZ CZE
8 USK Praha UNIVSKPS CZE
9 Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary TJLKV-ŠZ CZE



SRTWE
MČR kord senioři, seniorky, minižáci a minižačky včetně družstev
neděle 4. června 2023 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
COUFAL Tomáš CZE 1128 Ref: 1
KILIÁN Frank CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARHOLD Roman CZE 1754 Ref: 1
SENJUKOVÁ Tereza CZE 1878 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš CZE 2999 Ref: 1
TICHÝ František CZE 2970 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE 324 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TŮMA Marek CZE 1511 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 9
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 30 participants


